12000024212

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
FEB 2 0 2012				
L. SELLERS				

Office Use Only



500221955285

12 FEB 17 PH 4: 22

OFFICE PROPERTY OF THE PRO

FEBITARY OF STATE



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195		
REFERENCE: 100661 4728469		
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle Reco		
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00		
ORDER DATE : February 17, 2012		
ORDER TIME : 3:41 PM		
ORDER NO. : 100661-005		
CUSTOMER NO: 4728469		
DOMESTIC FILING		
NAME: JOINT INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY LLC		
EFFECTIVE DATE:		
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION		
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:		
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		
CONTACT PERSON: Becky Peirce - EXT. 2919		
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:		

COVER LETTER

TO:	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJ	ECT: Joint In	novation Technology LI	LC	
0000		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	David S. Blat	teis		
			Name of Person	
	Norris McLau	ighlin & Marcus, P.A.		
			Firm/Company	
	721 Route 202	2-206, Suite 200		
			Address	
	Bridgewater,			
	J-blotts:		ity/State and Zip Code	
	dsblatteis@nn		for future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
David	d S. Blatteis		at (908)722-0700	_
	Name (of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
\$ 125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Certifica	f Status & py
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

1

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	R FLORIDA LIMITEI	D LIABILITY COMP.	ANY	
ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability Compan	y is:			
Joint Innovation Technology LLC				
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of the	he principal office of the	Limited Liability Comp	oanv is:	
•	-			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	<u>.</u> .		
6579 Northwest 13th Court	6579 Northwest 1.	3th Court		
Plantation, FL 33313	Plantation, FL 333			
c/o George Diamantoni	c/o George Diama	ıntoni		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Corporation Service Corporation N	the registered agent are:	gnate an individual or another		
1201 Have Street				
1201 Hays Street Florida stree	et address (P.O. Box NOT acc	ceptable)		
Tallahassec		, ,		
	FL 32301 y, State, and Zip			
·	I in this certificate, I hereb acity. I further agree to c te performance of my duti registered agent as provid ompany	by accept the appointment comply with the provision es, and I am familiar with	at as as of all h and E.S.,	The state of the s
Page !	of 2	EE, FLORIDA		

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member Manager George Diamantoni 6579 Northwest 13th Court Plantation, FL 33313 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: __ . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) David S. Blatteis Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Joint Innovation Technolog	gy LLC
	of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fed	e(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to the following:
David S. Blatteis	
	Name of Person
Norris McLaughlin & Marcus, I	P.A.
	Firm/Company
721 Route 202-206, Suite 200	
	Address
Bridgewater, NJ 08807	
	City/State and Zip Code
dsblatteis@nmmlaw.com	
•	e used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter	r, please call:
David S. Blatteis	at (908) 722-0700 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Sta	e &\$155.00 Filing Fee &\$160.00 Filing Fee,
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327	ations Division of Corporations Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301